
fsec@valdosta.edu
Faculty Senators Office Held Senate Term
President Eric Howington ebhowington@valdosta.edu 2018-2019 2018-2021
Vice President/Pres-Elect Debbie Paine dgpaine@valdosta.edu 2018-2019 2018-2021
Secretary Crystal Randolph crandolph@valdosta.edu 2018-2019 2016-2019
Parliamentarian Dee Ott ldott@valdosta.edu 2018-2019 2017-2020

Ex-officio Member

Past-President Brian Ring bcring@valdosta.edu 2018-2019

Contact: fs@valdosta.edu fs@valdosta.edu

Tommy Crane tjcrane@valdosta.edu Student Affairs Committee 2016-2019**
Jacque Wheeler jwheeler@valdosta.edu Academic Scheduling & Procedures PC 2016-2019
Sarah Arnett swarnett@valdosta.edu Student Affairs 2017-2020**
Tamara Hardesty tghardesty@valdosta.edu Diversity & Equity 2017-2020
Jesse Cook jpcook@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees 2017-2020*
Evelyn Davis-Walker emdaviswalker@valdosta.edu Environmental Issues 2018-2021
Joe Mason jwmason@valdosta.edu Academic Committee 2018-2021
Mark McQuade mamcquade@valdosta.edu Academic Honors & Scholarship 2018-2021
Matt Roehrich mwroehrich@valdosta.edu Institutional Planning CE 2018-2021
Ryan Smith ryanmsmith@valdosta.edu Faculty Affairs CE 2018-2021

Corey Anderson coreanderson@valdosta.edu Faculty Affairs 2017-2020*
Mitch Lockhart jmlockha@valdosta.edu Institutional Planning C 2017-2020
Donald Thieme dmthieme@valdosta.edu Environmental Issues C 2017-2020**
Anurag Dasgupta adasgupta@valdosta.edu Diversity & Equity C 2017-2020

Faculty Senate  2018-2019

College of Science and Mathematics

College of the Arts 

Executive Committee
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Ligia Focsan alfocsan@valdosta.edu Library Affairs 2018-2021**
Linda de la Garza ldelagarza@valdosta.edu Internationalization & Globalization 2018-2021
Peggy Moch plmoch@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees CE 2018-2021
Jose Velez javelezmarulanda@valdosta.edu Academic Scheduling 2018-2021
Can Denizman cdenizma@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship 2018-2021
Chunlei Liu cliu@valdosta.edu 2018-2021

Napoleon Bamfo nbamfo@valdosta.edu Athletics C 2017-2020
Babacar Mboup bmboup@valdosta.edu Academic Honors & Scholarship 2017-2020**
Mary Block mblock@valdosta.edu Library Affairs C 2017-2020
Kelly Davidson Devall kfdavidson@valdosta.edu Educational Policies C 2017-2020**
Deborah Hall dehall@valdosta.edu Environmental Issues PC 2016-2019
Roger McIntyre rnmcinty@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship PC 2016-2019
Gabrielle Stellmacher gstellma@valdosta.edu Student Affairs PC 2016-2019
Kendric Coleman kecoleman@valdosta.edu Educational Policies PC 2016-2019
Neena Banerjee nbanerjee@valdosta.edu Academic Honors & Schlorship PC 2016-2019
Bobbie Ticknor bbticknor@valdosta.edu Academic 2016-2019
Daniel Baracskay dbaracskay@valdosta.edu Technology 2016-2019
Marc G. Pufong mpufong@valdosta.edu Technology 2016-2019**
Beatriz Potter bpotter@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees 2018-2021

Luis Gonzalez lgonzalez@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship C 2018-2021**

Eric Howington ebhowington@valdosta.edu
Faculty Affairs; FSEC President (2018-
2019)

2018-2021

Cindi Tori crtori@valdosta.edu Internationalization and Globalization C 2017-2020

S. Andrew “Andy” Ostapski sostapsk@valdosta.edu  Committee on Committees 2016-2019**

Gary Futrell gdfutrell@valdosta.edu Academic 2016-2019**
Attila Cseh acseh@valdosta.edu Technology Committee C 2018-2021

College of Business Administration

College of Humanities and Social Sciences
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Lucia Lu lylu@valdosta.edu Educational Policies 2016-2019**
Jennifer Beal jbalvarez@valdosta.edu Institutional Planning PC 2016-2019

Crystal Randolph crandolph@valdosta.edu
Library Affairs; FSEC Secretary (2018-
2019)

PC 2016-2019

Nicole Alemanne ndalemanne@valdosta.edu 2016-2019*

Debbie Paine dgpaine@valdosta.edu
Committee on Committees; President-
Elect (2018-2019))

2017-2020**

Blaine Browne blbrowne@valdosta.edu Academic Honors & Scholarship C 2017-2020
Diane Wright diwright@valdosta.edu Academic 2017-2020
Jennifer Branscome jbranscome@valdosta.edu Academic Scheduling & Procedures C 2017-2020

Alicja Rieger arieger@valdosta.edu Internationalization & Globalization 2017-2020**

Jamie Workman jworkman@valdosta.edu Student Affairs C 2017-2020
James Archibald jgarchibald@valdosta.edu Faculty Affairs C 2018-2021
E-Ling Hsiao ehsiao@valdosta.edu Technology CE 2018-2021

Steven Kohn sjkohn@valdosta.edu Internationalization & Globalization CE 2018-2021

Hanae Kanno hkanno@valdosta.edu Library Affairs CE 2018-2021
Charles Talor crtalor@valdosta.edu Diversity & Equity CE 2018-2021

Kwanza Thomas kwathomas@valdosta.edu Academic Committee 2018-2021
Committee on Committees

2018-2021

Heidi Gonzalez hcgonzalez@valdosta.edu Athletic PC 2016-2019*

Dee Ott ldott@valdosta.edu
FSEC Parliamentarian (2018-2019); 
Faculty Scholarship

2017-2020**

Catherine Bowers csbowers@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees (C);                 
Academic

C 2017-2020*

College of Education & Human Services 

College of Nursing & Health Sciences

Odum Library 
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Deborah Davis dsdavis@valdosta.edu
Academic Scheduling & Procedures; 
Grievance Committee ( C )

C 2016-2019
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